
Inscriptions open:

Treffen runs under GWEF rules

2nd of June at 12h

internacional@goldwing.es

www.rubinaresort.com

Location:

(+34) 972 450507

Platja de la Rubina s/n, 17487
Empuriabrava, Spain

Rubina Resort, camping & bungalows

GPS N 42º15'10.98"  E 3º07'48.43"

2nd till 5th of June de 2016

XXIII SPANISH TREFFEN
Empuriabrava

Prices included:
Welcome drink
Official t-shirt and pin per person
Paella and barbacue
Party night every day

Prices:

1 Bike+ 2 Persons + Camping

1 Bike + 1 Person  +  Camping

Per person without Camping 65€

95€

125€

50€

70€

100€

GWEF NO GWEF


